
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：多云      风力风向：南风 3级        湿度：68%         空气温度：29°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

20   AZROY HAKEEM ANUAR

1 - - 34.620 - 15:24:34.178

2 33.354 30.527 34.373 1:38.254 15:26:12.432

3 32.838 30.567 34.620 1:38.025 15:27:50.457

4 32.784 30.483 34.409 1:37.676 15:29:28.133

5 32.831 30.448 34.413 1:37.692 15:31:05.825

6 32.746 30.389 34.359 1:37.494 15:32:43.319

7 32.748 30.505 34.485 1:37.738 15:34:21.057

8 32.682 30.431 34.505 1:37.618 15:35:58.675

9 32.930 30.395 34.383 1:37.708 15:37:36.383

10 32.773 30.354 34.404 1:37.531 15:39:13.914

11 32.787 30.531 34.406 1:37.724 15:40:51.638

12 32.619 30.575 34.460 1:37.654 15:42:29.292

24   APIWATH WONGTHANANON

1 - - 34.585 - 15:24:34.455

2 33.212 30.763 34.451 1:38.426 15:26:12.881

3 32.665 30.543 34.592 1:37.800 15:27:50.681

4 32.862 30.697 34.355 1:37.914 15:29:28.595

5 32.673 30.579 34.407 1:37.659 15:31:06.254

6 32.551 30.555 34.301 1:37.407 15:32:43.661

7 32.683 30.670 34.416 1:37.769 15:34:21.430

8 32.666 30.516 34.467 1:37.649 15:35:59.079

9 32.854 30.446 34.512 1:37.812 15:37:36.891

10 32.608 30.542 34.496 1:37.646 15:39:14.537

11 32.632 30.443 34.396 1:37.471 15:40:52.008

12 32.543 30.608 34.516 1:37.667 15:42:29.675

32   MUHAMMAD HELMI AZMAN

1 - - 34.269 - 15:24:34.634

2 33.344 30.751 34.295 1:38.390 15:26:13.024

3 32.760 30.791 34.373 1:37.924 15:27:50.948

4 32.795 - - 1:38.257 15:29:29.205

5 - - - 1:37.086 15:31:06.291

6 - - - 1:37.454 15:32:43.745

7 32.808 30.706 34.284 1:37.798 15:34:21.543

8 32.658 30.833 34.304 1:37.795 15:35:59.338

9 32.774 30.564 34.266 1:37.604 15:37:36.942

10 32.672 30.775 34.460 1:37.907 15:39:14.849

11 32.775 30.752 34.497 1:38.024 15:40:52.873

12 32.697 31.688 35.069 1:39.454 15:42:32.327

21   MOHAMMAD ADENANTA PUTRA

1 - - 34.671 - 15:24:34.845

2 33.221 30.969 34.387 1:38.577 15:26:13.422

3 32.844 30.866 34.493 1:38.203 15:27:51.625

4 32.659 30.503 34.432 1:37.594 15:29:29.219

5 32.779 30.726 34.667 1:38.172 15:31:07.391

6 32.818 30.608 34.793 1:38.219 15:32:45.610

7 33.026 31.041 34.499 1:38.566 15:34:24.176

8 32.865 30.752 34.695 1:38.312 15:36:02.488

9 33.209 30.661 34.798 1:38.668 15:37:41.156

10 33.022 30.902 34.772 1:38.696 15:39:19.852

11 33.114 30.960 34.988 1:39.062 15:40:58.914

12 33.042 30.916 35.229 1:39.187 15:42:38.101

31   THANAT LAOONGPLIO

1 - - 34.311 - 15:24:35.310

2 34.160 31.107 34.387 1:39.654 15:26:14.964

3 32.714 31.348 34.516 1:38.578 15:27:53.542

4 32.861 31.222 34.428 1:38.511 15:29:32.053

5 32.827 30.795 34.652 1:38.274 15:31:10.327

6 32.781 30.712 35.067 1:38.560 15:32:48.887

7 32.903 31.057 34.443 1:38.403 15:34:27.290

8 32.600 30.974 34.515 1:38.089 15:36:05.379

9 33.008 30.841 34.370 1:38.219 15:37:43.598

10 32.829 31.129 34.575 1:38.533 15:39:22.131

11 32.751 30.912 34.662 1:38.325 15:41:00.456

12 32.759 30.781 34.435 1:37.975 15:42:38.431

123   RHEZA DANICA AHRENS

1 - - 34.482 - 15:24:35.167

2 32.942 31.136 34.337 1:38.415 15:26:13.582

3 32.928 31.070 34.560 1:38.558 15:27:52.140

4 32.982 31.095 34.973 1:39.050 15:29:31.190

5 32.969 31.069 34.462 1:38.500 15:31:09.690

6 32.841 30.942 34.556 1:38.339 15:32:48.029

7 32.955 31.204 34.538 1:38.697 15:34:26.726

8 32.748 31.267 34.422 1:38.437 15:36:05.163

9 32.941 30.876 34.489 1:38.306 15:37:43.469

10 33.145 31.065 34.654 1:38.864 15:39:22.333
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：多云      风力风向：南风 3级        湿度：68%         空气温度：29°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

11 32.914 31.067 34.577 1:38.558 15:41:00.891

12 32.800 30.886 34.817 1:38.503 15:42:39.394

23   MCKINLEY KYLE PAZ

1 - - 34.807 - 15:24:35.895

2 33.455 31.472 34.865 1:39.792 15:26:15.687

3 32.955 31.079 34.816 1:38.850 15:27:54.537

4 33.144 31.161 34.808 1:39.113 15:29:33.650

5 33.109 31.021 34.902 1:39.032 15:31:12.682

6 33.190 31.247 35.036 1:39.473 15:32:52.155

7 33.058 31.284 34.628 1:38.970 15:34:31.125

8 32.950 30.812 35.186 1:38.948 15:36:10.073

9 33.120 30.799 34.919 1:38.838 15:37:48.911

10 33.230 31.213 35.184 1:39.627 15:39:28.538

11 33.263 31.062 34.762 1:39.087 15:41:07.625

12 33.136 30.934 34.901 1:38.971 15:42:46.596

85   KIATTISAK SINGHAPONG    

1 - - 34.547 - 15:24:35.956

2 32.869 31.378 34.660 1:38.907 15:26:14.863

3 33.213 31.379 34.770 1:39.362 15:27:54.225

4 32.950 31.373 34.745 1:39.068 15:29:33.293

5 33.046 31.299 34.775 1:39.120 15:31:12.413

6 32.979 31.629 34.700 1:39.308 15:32:51.721

7 32.985 31.460 34.812 1:39.257 15:34:30.978

8 33.420 31.291 35.029 1:39.740 15:36:10.718

9 33.087 31.299 34.798 1:39.184 15:37:49.902

10 32.903 31.313 34.695 1:38.911 15:39:28.813

11 33.203 31.363 34.637 1:39.203 15:41:08.016

12 33.036 31.133 34.951 1:39.120 15:42:47.136

89   WAHYU NUGROHO 

1 - - 35.012 - 15:24:37.195

2 33.138 31.112 34.748 1:38.998 15:26:16.193

3 33.251 31.111 34.680 1:39.042 15:27:55.235

4 33.073 31.172 34.719 1:38.964 15:29:34.199

5 33.199 30.926 34.716 1:38.841 15:31:13.040

6 33.118 31.208 34.932 1:39.258 15:32:52.298

7 33.214 31.274 34.612 1:39.100 15:34:31.398

8 33.205 31.390 35.122 1:39.717 15:36:11.115

9 33.118 31.215 34.903 1:39.236 15:37:50.351

10 32.918 31.286 34.883 1:39.087 15:39:29.438

11 33.178 31.228 34.743 1:39.149 15:41:08.587

12 33.158 31.037 34.919 1:39.114 15:42:47.701

22   SHA JUNTONG

1 - - 35.096 - 15:24:37.456

2 33.181 31.258 34.999 1:39.438 15:26:16.894

3 33.259 31.297 35.122 1:39.678 15:27:56.572

4 33.130 31.195 35.044 1:39.369 15:29:35.941

5 33.356 31.320 34.999 1:39.675 15:31:15.616

6 33.290 31.233 34.994 1:39.517 15:32:55.133

7 33.293 31.589 35.150 1:40.032 15:34:35.165

8 33.292 31.266 35.131 1:39.689 15:36:14.854

9 33.523 31.519 35.168 1:40.210 15:37:55.064

10 33.358 31.457 35.374 1:40.189 15:39:35.253

11 33.625 31.549 35.437 1:40.611 15:41:15.864

12 33.642 31.515 35.451 1:40.608 15:42:56.472

77   ***JIA YI FENG

1 - - 35.297 - 15:24:37.942

2 33.556 31.629 35.261 1:40.446 15:26:18.388

3 34.197 31.919 35.224 1:41.340 15:27:59.728

4 33.669 31.750 35.986 1:41.405 15:29:41.133

5 34.475 31.957 35.795 1:42.227 15:31:23.360

6 33.612 31.814 35.570 1:40.996 15:33:04.356

7 33.633 32.391 35.348 1:41.372 15:34:45.728

8 34.292 32.440 35.388 1:42.120 15:36:27.848

9 34.122 31.737 35.392 1:41.251 15:38:09.099

10 33.444 31.711 35.201 1:40.356 15:39:49.455

11 33.860 31.581 35.478 1:40.919 15:41:30.374

12 33.695 31.762 35.841 1:41.298 15:43:11.672

15   ***ZHOU FENG LONG

1 - - 35.293 - 15:24:38.293

2 33.905 32.008 35.438 1:41.351 15:26:19.644

3 33.555 31.748 35.240 1:40.543 15:28:00.187

4 33.556 31.584 35.739 1:40.879 15:29:41.066

5 34.390 31.791 35.930 1:42.111 15:31:23.177

6 34.207 31.712 35.453 1:41.372 15:33:04.549

7 33.555 31.919 35.591 1:41.065 15:34:45.614

8 34.190 31.840 35.921 1:41.951 15:36:27.565
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详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

9 34.177 31.716 35.865 1:41.758 15:38:09.323

10 33.394 33.389 35.435 1:42.218 15:39:51.541

11 36.249 33.014 36.176 1:45.439 15:41:36.980

12 34.748 32.850 37.294 1:44.892 15:43:21.872
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